
 
Agenda Item No: 11  

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE SCHOOLS FORUM – FORWARD AGENDA PLAN 

All meetings will be held at 10.00am in the Kreis Viersen Room, Shire Hall, Cambridge CB3 0AP unless otherwise specified.  
Correct as at 26.09.18. 

 

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 9 November 2018 
(reserve meeting date) 

  Tuesday 30 October 2018  

    

    

Friday 30 November 2018 Apologies for absence and declarations of 
interest 

verbal  

 Minutes of the Meeting on  9 March 2018 Rob Sanderson   

 Action Log  Rob Sanderson   

 Agenda Plan Rob Sanderson   

 Date of Next Meeting  Verbal   

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 18 January 2019 Apologies for absence and declarations of 
interest 

verbal Tuesday 8 January 2019  

 Minutes of the Meeting on  9 March 2018 Rob Sanderson   

 Action Log  Rob Sanderson   

 Agenda Plan Rob Sanderson   

 Date of Next Meeting  Verbal   

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 29 March 2019 Apologies for absence and declarations of 
interest 

verbal Tuesday 19 March 2019 

 Minutes of the Meeting on  9 March 2018 Rob Sanderson   



 Action Log  Rob Sanderson   

 Agenda Plan Rob Sanderson   

 Date of Next Meeting  Verbal   

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 17 May 2019 
(reserve meeting date) 

  Tuesday 7 May 2019  

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 12 July 2019 Election of the Chairman/woman and Vice 
Chairman/woman 

verbal  Tuesday 2 July 2019 

 Apologies for absence and declarations of 
interest 

verbal  

 Minutes of the Meeting on  9 March 2018 Rob Sanderson   

 Action Log  Rob Sanderson   

 Agenda Plan Rob Sanderson   

 Date of Next Meeting  Verbal   

    

 


